SD Card
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Suitable for wide-temperature application
Built-in ECC and Wear-leveling algorithm ensure reliable data transfer
Mechanical write-protect switch

SD card
Speci�cations
Ordering Information
*Maximum performance shown. Performance varies by capacity, user hardware, and system con�guration.
SDHC520I
TS8GSDC520I 8GB
TS16GSDC520I 16GB
TS32GSDC520I 32GB
SDHC10I
TS8GSDHC10I 8GB
TS16GSDHC10I 16GB
TS32GSDHC10I 32GB
SD100I
TS128MSD100I 128MB
TS256MSD100I 256MB
TS512MSD100I 512MB
TS1GSD100I 1GB
TS2GSD100I 2GB
TS4GSDHC100I 4GB
TS8GSDHC100I 8GB
TS16GSDHC100I 16GB
SDHC/
SDXC 10M
TS8GSDHC10M 8GB
TS16GSDHC10M 16GB
TS32GSDHC10M 32GB
TS64GSDXC10M 64GB
TS128GSDXC10M 128GB